AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

ISIN: CA05466C1095

Overview

2024/09/13 19:34:45
Price

10.70 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

o

12.28% (1.17)

CA05466C1095

AYA

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,411 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.25 EUR
10.70 EUR
10.25 EUR
9.53 EUR
10.67264 EUR
435

4,642.60

3

400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y

10.00
8.00

| A
A

4.00 ﬂjﬂ'ﬂf
A

2020

2.00

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/11 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/10 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05466C1095&ID_NOTATION=38243467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cd962a9fadfab1ebf256edbb4cca717f8eebe0e381305a20dbd10052db874ed&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cee421f0d40f3bb89&time=1726415115&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b57ff372fedb0969ebbdee71d7d008ee782f0cb335887f4afb21e47119616463&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d9b425d0fb5ebaa71&time=1726415115&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1c6595efb750ebe2855d6550bafa2ac7bfa9e395fe19600adac05759e6eb7b2&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38ca1601740254553&time=1726415115&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddda852a7c5e51290e31a0e70a952773ab439e264e51d4f20d96a9f892757fdd&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c94bbca745d910ae&time=1726415115&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03847be1542f76a7b67048568413c7d693290fe2bf845e781d4c2a45095c02e9&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1e7996ab85e145684&time=1726415115&tool=RSC

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

Details

2024/09/13 19:34:45

Price
10.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

12.28% (1.17)

CA05466C1095

AYA

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,411 EUR

5Y
10.00
g.00

6.00
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2.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.39 EUR (385

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 10.25 EUR
High 10.70 EUR
Low 10.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.53 EUR
VWAP 10.67264 EUR
Volume (pcs) 435
Trading volume 4,642.60
Number of trades 3
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +43.62% +103.81% +56.20%
Perf (abs.) +3.25 +5.45 +3.85
Beta - - -
Volatility 52.69 49.39 62.52

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

10.93 EUR (2024/05/20
6.46 EUR (2024/02/14
10.93 EUR (2024/05/20
4.63 EUR (2023/10/06

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.09

11.89

0.01

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 10.79 EUR
13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 21:59 16.26 CAD
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 10.64 EUR
13
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 19:34 10.70 EUR
13
FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 21:59 11.955USD 0.76

9.69 EUR (1,125

9.62 EUR (656

)
)
)
7.87 EUR (870)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

40

3,630

197
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38243467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318624865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225053691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225053691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32800868

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 08:11 10.21 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 20:48 10.73 EUR 0.00
13

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32800868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38636711

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AYA GOLD & SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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